
S.C. N.T. OBC SBC OPEN EBC TOTAL S.C. N.T. OBC SBC OPEN ST EBC TOTAL S.C. N.T. OBC SBC OPEN ST EBC TOTAL

1 F.Y.B.A. 3 ‒ 2 1 1 ‒ 7 3 ‒ 3 4 5 ‒ ‒ 15 6 ‒ 5 5 6 ‒ ‒ 22

2 S.Y.B.A. ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ 4 ‒ 5 1 1 4 5 3 1 ‒ 15 1 1 5 5 7 1 ‒ 20

3 T.Y.B.A. ‒ ‒ 3 2 1 ‒ 6 3 1 1 2 3 ‒ ‒ 10 3 1 4 4 4 ‒ ‒ 16

4 F.Y.B.COM 1 ‒ 9 ‒ ‒ ‒ 10 2 1 11 1 2 ‒ ‒ 17 3 1 20 1 2 ‒ ‒ 27

5 S.Y.B.COM ‒ ‒ 5 1 4 ‒ 10 2 ‒ 8 5 4 ‒ ‒ 19 2 ‒ 13 6 8 ‒ ‒ 29

6 T.Y.B.COM 2 ‒ 9 10 4 2 27 3 1 23 10 3 2 ‒ 42 5 1 32 20 7 2 2 69

7 F.Y.B.M.S. ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ 1

8 S.Y.B.M.S. ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 3

9 T.Y.B.M.S. ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 3 ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 3

10 F.Y.BSC. IT 1 ‒ 1 ‒ 2 ‒ 4 ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ 1 1 ‒ 2 ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 5

11 S.Y.BSC. IT 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 2 1 ‒ ‒ ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 3

12 T.Y.BSC. IT ‒ ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ ‒ 2 ‒ ‒ ‒ 2

TOTAL 8 ‒ 32 16 16 2 74 14 4 52 27 26 3 ‒ 126 22 4 84 43 42 3 2 200

 

DATE : 10/12/2021

PLACE : Dapoli

 Number of allocated NSS Unitis(S) :- 02The Enrolment list displayed on the notice board on (Date )  10/12/2021
Name of the NSS Programme Officer/s-(ONE & TWO UNITS - TWO PO's, and THREE UNITS- THREE PO'S - at least One  Female PO in UNIT)

Sr. 
No.

Class
MALE FEMALE TOTAL

1) Prof. Dr. Mangade G.B. 2) Prof. Dr. Gavhane J.R. 3) Prof.

Signature of the NSS Programme Officer/s Seal Signature of Principal 

PROFORMA- III
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI, NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

CONSOLIDATED REPORT OF THE ENROLLMENT DURING THE YEAR 2021-2022 
Name of the College- N.K.VARDKAR ARTS & R.V.BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE DAPOLI
Total no. of Students in Degree College - Male 74  Female 126 Total 200 



SR. 
NO. 

V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 
BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING YEAR 

1 MH09F0120001 Male OBC Kumthekar  Nitish Vipul Vaibhavi 9307980833 nitishkumthekar@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
2 MH09F0120002 Male SC Jadhav Sagar kamalakar Anita 9326085634 jadhavsagar26092003@gmail.com B + 2021-22
3 MH09F0120003 Female OBC Jadhav Sakshi Subhash Sima 9923496982 jadhavsakshi785@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
4 MH09F0120004 Female Open Joshi  Anushka Vikas Ashwini 7558642555 Aanushkajoshi999@gamail.com O+ 2021-22
5 MH09F0120005 Male SBC Dabholkar  Adarsh Vikas Vishakhha 9022588137 adarshdabholkar@gmail.com B' + 2021-22
6 MH09F0120006 Male SC Gamre  Pranay Ganesh Goutami 9307359688 gamrepranay4@gmail.com O + 2021-22
7 MH09F0120007 Female OBC Sneha Sudhakar Dabholkar Rajani 8767513890 snhdabholkar@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
8 MH09F0120008 Female Open Khanvilkar Supriya Sachin Sumedha 7666897112 supriykhanvilkar2003@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
9 MH09F0120009 Female OBC Mulukh vidya Mangesh Shraddha 9326383690 vidyamulukh3@gimel.com O + 2021-22

10 MH09F0120010 Male SC Ghorpade Sairaj Sachin Samita 9699755944 spartenboysai@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
11 MH09F0120011 Female Open Pawar Harshala  Vinayak Vinaya 8149708381 harshalapawar787896@gmail.com B 2021-22
12 MH09F0120012 Female SC Jalgaonkar Charushila Mangesh Manali 8149256180 charujalgaonkar12@gmail.com AB + 2021-22
13 MH09F0120013 Female SC Ahire Kiran Kumud Kaveri 8237875564 kumudahire4@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
14 MH09F0120014 Male OBC Sawant Nidhi  Kiran Kajal 9322782717 nidhisawant633@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
15 MH09F0120015 Female Open Khanvilkar Supriya  Sachin Sumedha 7666897112 supriyakhanvilkar2003@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
16 MH09F0120016 Male Open Vinit  Yashvant  Kadam Yogita 9021198711 Vinitkadam880@gmali.com A + 2021-22
17 MH09F0120017 Female Open Khot Nutan Anant Ashwini 8378829746 nutankhot09@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
18 MH09F0120018 Female SC Devalekar  Shruti Santosh Sanjana 8010316742 shrutidevlekar2@gmail.com A + 2021-22
19 MH09F0120019 Female SBC RAGHUVIR PRACHITI RATNAKAR REVATI 7218020913 prachitiraghuvir@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
20 MH09F0120020 Female SBC PATIL MADHURI BHAGHRAM RAMA 9405376389 madhuripatil83238@gmail.com B+ 2021-22

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 

CLASS : F.Y.B.A    YEAR : 2021 - 22 
NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS : S.C. =  6     N.T. =Nil     OBC =  05     OTHER = 11      TOTAL = 22

ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :- 10/12/2021   

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 
BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING 
YEAR 

21 MH09F0120021 FEMALE SBC PAWSE MANDIRA BHARAT KALPANA 7774941369 pawsemandira@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
22 MH09F0120022 FEMALE SBC PAWASE DHANSHRI ANANT HEMA 8381065405 dhanupawase@gmail.com B+ 2021-22

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

PROFARMA IV 
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI
CLASS : F.Y.B.A.    YEAR : 2021-22 

NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS : S.C. =6       N.T. = NIL    OBC = 5      OTHER =   11    TOTAL =22 
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :-    10/12/2021 



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS 
NAME 

MOTHER'S 
NAME 

CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING 
YEAR 

1 MH09F0120023 MALE OPEN MANKAR SHUBHAM SHARAD SONAL 7276666126 sm3335374@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
2 MH09F0120024 FEMALE OPEN MANE ARPITA ASHOK ASHWINI 7378529930 arpitamane26032002@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
3 MH09F0120025 FEMALE SC JADHAV NEHA NITIN NIKITA 9373817362 nehaj2477@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
4 MH09F0120026 FEMALE NT DHAGE ANISHA ARUN RAJASHRI 9168341002 anishadhage@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
5 MH09F0120027 MALE OBC POWAR CHETAN PRAKASH PRAMILA 8767251425 pcpowar45@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
6 MH09F0120028 FEMALE OBC SHIGWAN SAKSHI MILIND MANASI 7057307792 Shigwansakshi0@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
7 MH09F0120029 FEMALE OBC JANGAM SIDDHI VILAS VRAJATI 7709776250 siddhijangam700@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
8 MH09F0120030 MALE OPEN MAHAJAN VIGHNESH VIKAS VISHAKHA 9405253827 Vighneshmahajan98@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
9 MH09F0120031 FEMALE OPEN KARMARKAR SAKSHI SANJAY SAYALI 7028077142 karmarkarsakshi@gmail.com A+ 2020-21

10 MH09F0120032 FEMALE SBC RAGHUVIR AVANTIKA DATTARAM CHANDRA 8010366133 raghuviravantika07@gamil.com AB+ 2021-22
11 MH09F0120033 FEMALE SBC RAGHUVIR NIMISHA BHAGWAN PRABHAVATI 9076016920 nimisharaghuvir67@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
12 MH09F0120034 FEMALE SBC DORLEKAR PANCHAKANYA SADANAND SMITA 9321745496 panchudorlekar@gmail.com AB+ 2021-22
13 MH09F0120035 Female OBC Gayakwad  SNEHAL SANDIP Sanchita 9325537801 gayakwadsnehal16@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
14 MH09F0120036 Female ST  Sangade Rutuja Ramchandra Lata 7028669403 sangaderutuja123@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
15 MH09F0120037 Female SBC Chogale Laxmi Janardan Gulab 7448009532 laxmichogale1808@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
16 MH09F0120038 Female OBC Lale Vaishnavi Pradip Pratibha 9422151725 lalevaishnavi@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
17 MH09F0120039 Female SBC Patil Bhumika Rohidas Hemlata 9158703692 patilbhumika118@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
18 MH09F0120040 Male OPEN Kadri Arbaj Sarvar Aktari 9623374723 arbajkadri01@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
19 MH09F0120041 Female OPEN Nandgaonkar Sayma Yasin Sultana 8767757226 nandgaonkarsayma@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
20 MH09F0120042 Male OPEN Shirke Sarvesh Deepak Deepika 7972396558 Sarveshshirke97@gmail.com B+ 2021-22

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

PROFARMA IV 

ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :-    10/12/2021 
NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS : S.C. = 01      N.T. = 01    OBC =05       OTHER = 13      TOTAL = 20

NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 
NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI

CLASS : S.Y.B.A    YEAR : 2021-22 



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 
BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING YEAR 

1 MH09F0120043 FEMALE SC MORE PUJA MANOJ MOHINEE 7507628557 pujamore998@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
2 MH09F0120044 FEMALE SBC KALEKAR MADHURI DINESH NARMADA 7218600489 madhurikalekar7@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
3 MH09F0120045 MALE SBC PAWASE VIKRAM PRAKASH KALPANA 8767586619 pawasevicky@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
4 MH09F0120046 FEMALE SBC WAGHE PRITI RAJENDRA LALITA 9146175260 pritiwaghe@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
5 MH09F0120047 MALE OPEN BELOSE SOURABH GAJANAN JAYSHREE 7218285601 belosesourabh10@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
6 MH09F0120048 FEMALE OPEN KADU SHREYA RAMESH RACHANA 7798489933 shreyakadu01@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
7 MH09F0120049 MALE OBC DUBLE HEMANT DAULAT SHARMILA 8669845935 hemantduble2001@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
8 MH09F0120050 FEMALE SC MARCHANDE MRUNALI MUKUND ANITA 7507187792 mrunalimarchande@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
9 MH09F0120051 FEMALE SC JADHAV JANHAVI RAJU NILIMA 7219691119 mrunalimarchande@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21

10 MH09F0120052 FEMALE OPEN JADHAV VAISHNAVI GANESH POOJA 8263025574 vaishnavijadhav277@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
11 MH09F0120053 FEMALE NT CHOUGULE SHUBHANGI MARUTI SUREKHA 7887572445 shubhangimarutichogale558@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
12 MH09F0120054 FEMALE OBC KAPADE ANUJA ARVIND ARCHANA 7083635017 anujakapade03082001@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
13 MH09F0120055 MALE OBC ADAWADE PRATHAMESH ASHOK JAYASHRI 7666169827 prathmeshadawade3@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
14 MH09F0120056 FEMALE OPEN CHAVHAN SAYALI SUBHASH ARPITA 7498060355 csayali14@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
15 MH09F0120057 MALE SBC PAWASE MEGHANATH ANIL MATHURA 9130380679 mpawase25@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
16 MH09F0120058 MALE OBC GURAV SANDESH SANTOSH SAHITA 9422791962 guravsandesh17@gmail.com A+ 2020-21

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :- 10/12/2021    

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI
CLASS : T.Y.B.A.  YEAR : 2021- 22

NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS : S.C. = 03      N.T. = 01    OBC = 04      OTHER = 08      TOTAL = 16

PROFARMA IV 
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 
BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING 
YEAR 

1 MH09F0120059 Female Open Gavhane  Rushita  Padmakar Manisha 9972610239 RushitaGavhane987@gmail.com A 2021-22
2 MH09F0120060 Female NT Yadav Siddhi Harishchandra Harshada 7028210735 siddhiy402@gmail.com AB+ 2021-22
3 MH09F0120061 Female OBC Thore Tejal Ramchandra Rajashri 7410062461 thoretejal09@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
4 MH09F0120062 Female OBC Ghadavale  Rutuja Ravindra Ravina 9607259785 rutujaghadavale45@gmail.com O' 2021-22
5 MH09F0120063 Male OBC Pashte  Rushabh Vinayak Vaishali 7823061779 rushabhpashte2@gmail.com A 2021-22
6 MH09F0120064 Female SBC Waghe Vibhuti Mahesh Kamal 8605015599 vibhutiwaghe@gmail.com O + 2021-22
7 MH09F0120065 Female Open Dalvi Ruhana Salim NAZMEEN 9405118726 dalviruhana870@gmail.com AB + 2021-22
8 MH09F0120066 Male OBC Karavade Mayur Mangesh Mohini 9892021339 mayurkaravade03@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
9 MH09F0120067 Female OBC Shevade Sanika Sudhir Aruna 9403088174 sanikashevade43@gmail.com O+ 2021-22

10 MH09F0120068 Female OBC Kap Rohini Ravindra Rupali 9325020932 kaprohini01@gmail.com A.+ 2021-22
11 MH09F0120069 Female OBC Surve Saloni Milind Mansi 7620721844 survesaloni0033@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
12 MH09F0120070 Male OBC Mayekar Mihir Vinod Megha 9119431141 mihirmayekar70@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
13 MH09F0120071 Male OBC Koltharkar Anuj Premnath Prachi 7385059087 anujkoltharkar9087@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
14 MH09F0120072 Male OBC Holam  Aishwary Sunil Sonali 7840974247 aishwaryholam06@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
15 MH09F0120073 Male OBC Khambe  Satej Raghunath Rasika 9607796863 satejkhambe1@gmail.com B + 2021-22
16 MH09F0120074 Female OBC Advilkar Pranali Prakash Pradnya 9405883085 pranaliadvilkar18@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
17 MH09F0120075 Female OBC Lale Aishwarya Pravin Poonam 9404383201 laleaishwarya06@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
18 MH09F0120076 Female OBC Kherade Mitali Mukund Mohini 9623861663 mitalikherade@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
19 MH09F0120077 Female OBC Velnaskar Arpita Anant Aparna 9404108534 velnaskararp@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
20 MH09F0120078 Female SC Gimhvanekar Swati Janardan Jayshree 9049803189 swatigimhvanekar2@gemail.com B + 2021-22

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

PROFARMA IV 
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI
CLASS : F.Y.B.COM    YEAR : 2021 - 22 

NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS : S.C. =03       N.T. =01     OBC = 20      OTHER = 03      TOTAL = 27
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :-    10/12/2021 



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 
BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING 
YEAR 

21 MH09F0120079 Male SC Gaikwad Kalpesh Baliram Bharti 8261909576 kalpeshgaykwad2003@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
22 MH09F0120080 Female OBC Karalkar Prachi Ravindra Ruchita 7741056670 prachikaralkarD@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
23 MH09F0120081 Female OBC Pawar Antskshari Vilas Vishakha 7666894092 pawarantakshari@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
24 MH09F0120082 Female SC Kasare Shruti Anil Ankita 9403669637 shrutikasare153@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
25 MH09F0120083 Male OBC Khambe Nupur Sudhakar Susmita 7666605528 nupurkhambe@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
26 MH09F0120084 Male OBC Kemble Sanket Pandurang Prarthana 9607268163 sanketkemble@gmail.com AB+ 2021-22
27 MH09F0120085 Male OBC Shinde Soham Nivas Nikita 9607255078 sohamshinde45231@gmail.com B+ 2021-22

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

PROFARMA IV 
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI
CLASS : F.Y.B.COM    YEAR : 2021 - 22 

NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS :S.C. =03       N.T. =01     OBC = 20      OTHER = 03      TOTAL = 27
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :-    10/12/2021 



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 
BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING 
YEAR 

1 MH09F0120086 FEMALE SBC PATIL JAYWANTI CHANDRAKANT ARUNA 7276469806 jaywantipatil5@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
2 MH09F0120087 FEMALE SBC WAGHE KASTURI SURESH BHARATI 8605024031 waghekasturi@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
3 MH09F0120088 MALE OPEN GUJAR PRATHMESH MAHESH MADHURI 9623027063 prathmeshgujar040@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
4 MH09F0120089 FEMALE OBC KASHTE SRUSHTI RAJENDRA SMRUTI 7378362507 kashtesrushti@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
5 MH09F0120090 FEMALE OPEN RANE SAKSHI RAJENDRA NAYANA 7499303919 sakshiranesakshi@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
6 MH09F0120091 MALE SBC PAWASE DHARMRAJ RAMESH KAMAL 7447542803 pawasedhanu02@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
7 MH09F0120092 MALE OBC FAVARE ABHISHEK SUDHAKAR SHUGANDHA 7499148480 abhishekfavare99@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
8 MH09F0120093 FEMALE OPNE VAISHAMPAYAN ADITI DATTATRAY SHUBHADA 7499420622 vaishampayanaditi5@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
9 MH09F0120094 MALE OPEN MUNDEKAR YASH NITIN NISHA 9021303046 yashmundekar20@gmail.com O+ 2020-21

10 MH09F0120095 FEMALE OPEN SHIRKE  BHAGYASHREE SANJAY SHWETA 8080982373 shirkebhagyashree007@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
11 MH09F0120096 FEMALE OBC PATIL ASHWINI ASHOK  SUREKHA 8767713422 jayesh11082005@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
12 MH09F0120097 MALE OPEN MORE SWAPNIL DIPAK DIPIKA 7218572668 swapnildeepakmore@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
13 MH09F0120098 FEMALE OBC LOWARE SAYALI RAMESH NALINEE 8767074668 sayaliloware1@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
14 MH09F0120099 MALE OBC TEMKAR AJINKYA SUNIL SHALINI 8669568643 ajinkyatemkar400@gemail.com O+ 2020-21
15 MH09F0120100 FEMALE OBC RAHATWAL MITHILI MADAN PUJA 9975048754 mithilrahatwal@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
16 MH09F0120101 MALE OBC SHIGWAN SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR PRIYANKA 9130310106 shubhamshigwan121@gmail.com O- 2020-21
17 MH09F0120102 MALE OPEN ARAI USEID SHAKUR SAEEDA 8767256798 usaidarai123@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
18 MH09F0120103 FEMAIL SBC CHOGALE ANJANI KRUSHNA SULOCHANA 7507326912 anjanichogaleanju@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
19 MH09F0120104 FEMALE OBC NACHARE SARIKA RAJENDRA SUJATA 9322558033 sarikanachare5@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
20 MH09F0120105 MALE OBC JUVALE PRITAM PRAKASH PRAJAKTA 9112452378 pritamjuvale271@gmail.com O+ 2021-22

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :-    10/12/2021 

PROFARMA IV 
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI
CLASS : S.Y.B.COM    YEAR : 2021 - 22

NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS : S.C. = 02      N.T. = NIL    OBC = 13      OTHER = 14      TOTAL = 29



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 
BLOOD 
GROUP 

JOINING 
YEAR 

21 MH09F0120106 FEMALE OBC BAIKAR PRACHI GANESH PRIYANKA 9960144202 prachiganeshbaikar@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
22 MH09F0120107 FEMALE SBC CHAULKAR ASHIKA BALIRAM PRAMAYA 9637063392 chaulashika1101@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
23 MH09F0120108 FEMALE OPEN JADHAV SIDDHI NARESH NISHA 9699349289 jadhavsiddhi81@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
24 MH09F0120109 MALE OBC JADHAV SUYOG SUBHASH SIYA 9075916539 jadhavsuyog419gmail.com A+ 2021-22
25 MH09F0120110 FEMALE SBC CHOGALE ANJANI KRUSHNA SULOCHANA 7507326912 anjanichogaleanju@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
26 MH09F0120111 FEMALE SC MAHADIK ANKITA SHANKAR SUMAN 8329047356 mangeshtambe873@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
27 MH09F0120112 FEMALE SC DAYALKAR MANALI SANDIP MRUNMAI 7030423763 manalidhayalkar093@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
28 MH09F0120113 FEMALE OBC BURTE SANJANA SANJAY SHITAL 7796096237 burtesanjana093@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
29 MH09F0120114 FEMALE OBC BHUWAD SAYLI SANJAY SANJIVANI 9552573289 sayalibhuwad2@gmail.com O+ 2021-22

         SIGNATARE OF THE PRORAMME OFFICER/S               SEAL PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE

PROFARMA IV 
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT 

NAME OF THE COLLEGE : N.K. VARADKAR & R.V. BELOSE COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI
CLASS : S.Y.B.COM    YEAR : 2021-22 

NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLEMENT IN THIS CLASS : S.C. = 02      N.T. = NIL    OBC = 13      OTHER = 14      TOTAL = 29
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD : (DATE) :-    10/12/2021 



SR. NO. V.E.C. M/F CASTE SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHER'S NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID BLOOD GROUP JOINING YEAR 
1 MH09F0120115 FEMALE SBC DORKULKAR JAGRUTI NANDKUMAR KAMAL 8237742576 dorkulkarjagruti6@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
2 MH09F0120116 MALE OPEN JAITAPKAR FARHAN SHARIF NASREEN 7774948271 farhanjaitapkar@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
3 MH09F0120117 MALE SBC CHAULKAR GANESH DAMODAR LAXMI 7743977847 ganeshchaulkar1998@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
4 MH09F0120118 FEMALE SC JADHAV TEJAL TUSHAR TRUPTI 9823152964 jadhavtejal888@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
5 MH09F0120119 FEMALE EBC BEDEKAR JANHAVI RAJESH RASIKA 8767522107 janhavibedekar556@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
6 MH09F0120120 FEMALE OBC KHALE JAYSHREE SHANTARAM SARITA 7498593775 jayshreekhale6@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
7 MH09F0120121 MALE SC RUKE NISHANT  NATHURAM NISHA 9021325412 nishantruke1@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
8 MH09F0120122 FEMALE SBC PALEKAR PRANALI HASHYA SUMATI 7218060737 prathmeshpalekar00@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
9 MH09F0120123 MALE EBC PEDNEKAR SATISH SASHIKANT JYOTI 9067514340 satishpednekar515@gmail.com A+ 2020-21

10 MH09F0120124 MALE OBC BALUGADE SHUBHAM SHIVRAM SUNITA 9373108720 shubhambalugade23@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
11 MH09F0120125 FEMALE OPEN SALVI SIYA NARENDRA NAYANA 7498964931 siyasalvi75@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
12 MH09F0120126 FEMALE EBC NANDE VIJITA  VIJAY VAISHALI 9307765366 vijitanande@gamil.com O+ 2020-21
13 MH09F0120127 MALE OPEN SAKPAL VIKRANT VINAYAK VARSHA 7058024683 vikrantsakpal682@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
14 MH09F0120128 FEMALE OBC JADHAV VISHAKHA VILAS VINAYA 9607374201 vishakhajadhav073@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
15 MH09F0120129 FEMALE OBC ZIMAN PRANJAL SASHIKANT SNEHAL 7498455534 zimanpranjal@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
16 MH09F0120130 FEMALE SBC PATIL MANDA BHAGWAN RAMA 7588726127 patilmanda08@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
17 MH09F0120131 FEMALE OBC JAMBHALE SIDDHI PRAKASH PRANITA 8275688380 siddhijambhale82@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
18 MH09F0120132 FEMALE SBC KALEKAR BHUPALI RATNAKAR LALITA 8275941436 kalekarbhupali@gamil.com AB+ 2020-21
19 MH09F0120133 FEMALE SC KHAIRE PRATIKSHA GANESH MANISHA 8308168964 pratikshakhaire518@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
20 MH09F0120134 FEMALE SBC CHOGALE PRATIKSHA KRUSHNA SULOCHANA 7083697583 anjanichogaleanju@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
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21 MH09F0120135 FEMALE OBC MOHITE SUCHITA SUDHIR SUSHAMA 9325899112 suchitamohite783@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
22 MH09F0120136 FEMALE SBC RAGHUVIR AKANKSHA NARAYAN PRABHA 9552869367 raghuvirakanksha@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
23 MH09F0120137 MALE SBC PATIL MADHUR ANANT SUNITA 9552902528 patilmadhura777@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
24 MH09F0120138 FEMALE SBC PATIL ASMITA PRAKASH NILISHA 9921429623 patilasmita050@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
25 MH09F0120139 FEMALE OBC SHIGWAN POOJA PRAKASH PRANITA 9970814020 poojashigwan505@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
26 MH09F0120140 FEMALE OBC ADVILKAR PRACHI PRAKASH PRADNYA 7588362278 advilkarprachi3@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
27 MH09F0120141 FEMALE OBC DHADVE ROHINI RAVINDRA RESHMA 9637456141 dhadverohini698@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
28 MH09F0120142 FEMALE OBC REWALE DIKSHITA DATTARAM DIPIKA 7666405144 dikshurewale@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
29 MH09F0120143 FEMALE OBC THORE ASHWINI ANANT ANITA 7387158036 ashuthore132002@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
30 MH09F0120144 FEMALE OBC PATHE MANASI MANGESH MOHINI 8806063909 manasipathe@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
31 MH09F0120145 MALE EBC CHAVHAN RITESH SANDEEP SHIVANI 8379815191 riteshchavhan2810@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
32 MH09F0120146 MALE OBC KHANDEKAR BHUSHAN MANGESH MANISHA 9022857198 bhushankhandekar6@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
33 MH09F0120147 MALE OBC KOLAMBE SANKET YASHAWANT LAXMI 7798822085 sanketkolambe966@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
34 MH09F0120148 MALE OBC TEREKAR SHUBHANKAR DILIP DEEPIKA 9604143924 terekarshubhankar1@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
35 MH09F0120149 FEMALE OBC GAWADE MANASI YOGESH YOGITA 8552009878 yogeshgawade18091974@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
36 MH09F0120150 MALE OBC PADYAL AMEY RAMCHANDRA SMITA 7083580247 padyalamey@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
37 MH09F0120151 FEMALE OBC DAVANDE HRUTUJA SUNIL HARSHADA 8379836252 hrutujadavande@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
38 MH09F0120152 MALE OBC KANGANE HARSHAVARDHAN SUBHASH SHRUTIKA 7517504408 harshvardhankangane@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
39 MH09F0120153 MALE SBC PATIL GAURAV BHAGWAN JAYASHRI 8766528673 gauravpatil1106@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
40 MH09F0120154 FEMALE OBC TURE SHRADDHA SUDHIR SUPRIYA 8554062601 Turesudhir@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
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41 MH09F0120155 MALE SBC CHOGALE BHARAT RAMESH KAMAL 9623572645 pawasebharat@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
42 MH09F0120156 MALE OBC MOHITE PRANAY PRABHAKAR PRAJAKTA 7498942654 pranaymohite842@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
43 MH09F0120157 FEMALE OPEN JAIN DISHA RAJESH  SAMATA 7796805921 dishajain8760@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
44 MH09F0120158 FEMALE SBC ZENDEKAR DIVYA VISHNU SUMAN 7039865728 zendekardivya@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
45 MH09F0120159 MALE SBC PAWASE PRUTHVIRAJ BLKRUSHNA PUNAM 7448199920 007pawseraj@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
46 MH09F0120160 MALE OPEN KALEKAR YASH NARESH NIKITA 8767961154 yashkalekar2001@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
47 MH09F0120161 FEMALE OPEN DALVI VAISHNAVI GANESH SIDDHI 7507724655 dalvivaishnavi726@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
48 MH09F0120162 MALE OPEN PATHAN AFTAB SHABBIR JAHARA 7499470345 aftabpathan099@gmail.com B- 2020-21
49 MH09F0120163 MALE SBC PAWASE DHANRAJ ANIL VASNATI 8552927674 dhanrajpawase53@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
50 MH09F0120164 FEMALE NT GAYKAR DHANSHRI DILIP DIPALI 9022385870 dhanashrigaykar5@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
51 MH09F0120165 FEMALE OBC GORIWALE SAYALI BABU SULBHA 8308229165 sayaligorivale337@gmail.com A- 2020-21
52 MH09F0120166 MALE SBC CHOGALE JAYESH JAYVANT LATA 7887753973 chogalejayesh@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
53 MH09F0120167 MALE SBC CHOGALE DHIRAJ RAMESH GOMAY 8908092845 dhirajchogale28969@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
54 MH09F0120168 MALE SBC CHOGALE JIVESH RAJENDRA MATSYAGANDHA 7083703195 jiveshchogale@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
55 MH09F0120169 MALE OBC GORIWALE SHUBHAM SANDIP SANJIVANI 7506827064 shubhamgoriwale@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
56 MH09F0120170 MALE SC KAMBALE SAURABH MADHUKAR MADHURI 7507785539 saurabhkamble299@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
57 MH09F0120171 MALE SBC RAGHUVIR KAUSTUBH ANANT GAURAY 9146505360 kaustubjraghuvir987@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
58 MH09F0120172 MALE OBC MENGE PRAJYOT SANTOSH SUCHITA 7721080927 prajyotmenge123@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
59 MH09F0120173 FEMALE OBC MORE SAKSHI RAVINDRA SUMITRA 7083180082 sakshimoresakshimore@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
60 MH09F0120174 FEMALE OBC KAMBLE PRANOTI GAJANAN GANDHALI 9356655117 pranotikamble25@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
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61 MH09F0120175 Female OBC Murchavade Varshali Suresh Supriya 7798656432 Varshalimurchavde@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
62 MH09F0120176 Female OBC Davande Pradnya Prafull Priyanka 7448051927 pradnyadavande20@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
63 MH09F0120177 Female OBC Ainkar Suvidha Sonu Sarswati 9673552476 suvidhaainkar@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
64 MH09F0120178 Female SC Jadhav prajakta Premanand Priyanka 8275383689 jadhavpraju30@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
65 MH09F0120179 Female OBC Bhakar Diptee Santosh Sushama 7588446941 bagkardiptee@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
66 MH09F0120180 Female OBC Chogale pratiksha krushna Sulochana 7083697583 pratikshapratiksha007@gmail.com B 2021-22
67 MH09F0120181 Female OBC Uke Vrushali Ashok  Asha 8692897603 vrushaliuke2@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
68 MH09F0120182 Female SBC Patil asmita prakash Nilisha 9921429623 asmitapatil468@gmail.com A 2021-22
69 MH09F0120183 Female SBC Kalekar Bhupali Ratnakar Lalita 8275941436 kalekarbhupali@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
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1 MH09F0120184 MALE OBC  Burondkar Afran Azad Almas  9699467466 afrnburondkar98@gmail.com B 2021-22
2 MH09F0120185 Female OBC Chorge Netrali  Sunil Minal 7030861126 netrali.chorge20@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
3 MH09F0120186 Male SC Jadhav Abhishek Uttam Ujjwala 8669440559 aj10062003@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
4 MH09F0120187 Male OPEN Darvesh Muhib M. Hanif Dilnawaz 9730331487 muhibdarvesh310@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
5 MH09F0120188 Male OPEN Khot Ayyan Anis Shakila 7447544737 ayyankhot31479@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
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1 MH09F0120189 MALE OPEN BENDU SAKEEB ZAHEER HAWABI 9156859815 sakeebbendu2442@gmail.com O+ 2021-22
2 MH09F0120190 FEMALE OPEN KAZI ROZMIN IMRAN FARZANA 8390872059 rozmeenkazi2@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
3 MH09F0120191 MALE SC JADHAV SAGAR MAHENDRA MADHURI 8779474978 sagarjadhav1095@gmail.com B+ 2021-22
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1 MH09F0120192 MALE SBC TABIB PRATIK VISHNU VANITA 7083308541 pratiktabib@gmail.com B+ 2020-21
2 MH09F0120193 MALE SBC PATIL NASIKET RAGHUNATH PRABHAVATI 7887836727 nachiketpatil30@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
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1 MH09F0120194 Male OBC Govale Shubham Vijay Vidya 8421663026 shubhamgovale7@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
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1 MH09F0120195 FEMALE OPEN MUKADAM AASIYA NOORMOHAMMED SAMEERA 7263056383 aasiyamukadam991@gmail.com O+ 2020-21
2 MH09F0120196 FEMALE OPEN MUKADAM BASID LIYAKAT SUGRA 8317265449 basitmukadam035@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
3 MH09F0120197 MALE OBC GOLAMBADE VAIBHAV ARUN AARATI 7498711679 vaibhavgolambade883@gmail.com A+ 2021-22
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1 MH09F0120198 FEMALE OPEN TALGHARKAR AAFIYA MAQSOOD ANISA 9322186700 talgharkaraafiya@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
2 MH09F0120199 FEMALE OBC PAWAR ANKITA ANANT ANURADHA 8080243822 pawarankita753@gmail.com A+ 2020-21
3 MH09F0120200 FEMALE OPEN TALGHARKAR SANIYA MAJEED HUSNA 9422382697 saniyatalgharkar@gmail.com AB+ 2020-21
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n=jhjd jhjshdf
5 MH09F0120082 FEMALE EBC
9 MH09F0120086 MALE EBC
12 MH09F0120089 FEMALE EBC
31 MH09F0120108 MALE EBC
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1 MANKAR SHUBHAM SHARAD SONAL 7276666126 sm3335374@gmail.com
2 MANE ARPITA ASHOK ASHWINI 7378529930 arpitamane26032002@gmail.com
3 JADHAV NEHA NITIN NIKITA 9373817362 nehaj2477@gmail.com 
4 DHAGE ANISHA ARUN RAJASHRI 9168341002 anishadhage@gmail.com
5 POWAR CHETAN PRAKASH PRAMILA 8767251425 pcpowar45@gmail.com
6 SHIGWAN SAKSHI MILIND MANASI 7057307792 Shigwansakshi0@gmail.com
7 JANGAM SIDDHI VILAS VRAJATI 7709776250 siddhijangam700@gmail.com
8 MAHAJAN VIGHNESH VIKAS VISHAKHA 9405253827 Vighneshmahajan98@gmail.com
9 KARMARKAR SAKSHI SANJAY SAYALI 7028077142 karmarkarsakshi@gmail.com

10 RAGHUVIR AVANTIKA DATTARAM CHANDRA 8010366133 raghuviravantika07@gamil.com
11 RAGHUVIR NIMISHA BHAGWAN PRABHAVATI 9076016920 nimisharaghuvir67@gmail.com 
12 DORLEKAR PANCHAKANYA SADANAND SMITA 9321745496 panchudorlekar@gmail.com
13 MORE PUJA MANOJ MOHINEE 7507628557 pujamore998@gmail.com
14 KALEKAR MADHURI DINESH NARMADA 7218600489 madhurikalekar7@gmail.com
15 PAWASE VIKRAM PRAKASH KALPANA 8767586619 pawasevicky@gmail.com
16 WAGHE PRITI RAJENDRA LALITA 9146175260 pritiwaghe@gmail.com
17 BELOSE SOURABH GAJANAN JAYSHREE 7218285601 belosesourabh10@gmail.com
18 KADU SHREYA RAMESH RACHANA 7798489933 shreyakadu01@gmail.com
19 DUBLE HEMANT DAULAT SHARMILA 8669845935 hemantduble2001@gmail.com
20 MARCHANDE MRUNALI MUKUND ANITA 7507187792 mrunalimarchande@gmail.com
21 JADHAV JANHAVI RAJU NILIMA 7219691119 mrunalimarchande@gmail.com
22 JADHAV VAISHNAVI GANESH POOJA 8263025574 vaishnavijadhav277@gmail.com
23 CHOUGULE SHUBHANGI MARUTI SUREKHA 7887572445 shubhangimarutichogale558@gmail.com 
24 KAPADE ANUJA ARVIND ARCHANA 7083635017 anujakapade03082001@gmail.com 
25 ADAWADE PRATHAMESH ASHOK JAYASHRI 7666169827 prathmeshadawade3@gmail.com 
26 CHAVHAN SAYALI SUBHASH ARPITA 7498060355 csayali14@gmail.com 
27 PAWASE MEGHANATH ANIL MATHURA 9130380679 mpawase25@gmail.com 
28 GURAV SANDESH SANTOSH SAHITA 9422791962 guravsandesh17@gmail.com 
29 DORKULKAR JAGRUTI NANDKUMAR KAMAL 8237742576 dorkulkarjagruti6@gmail.com
30 JAITAPKAR FARHAN SHARIF NASREEN 7774948271 farhanjaitapkar@gmail.com
31 CHAULKAR GANESH DAMODAR LAXMI 7743977847 ganeshchaulkar1998@gmail.com
32 JADHAV TEJAL TUSHAR TRUPTI 9823152964 jadhavtejal888@gmail.com
33 BEDEKAR JANHAVI RAJESH RASIKA 8767522107 janhavibedekar556@gmail.com
34 KHALE JAYSHREE SHANTARAM SARITA 7498593775 jayshreekhale6@gmail.com
35 RUKE NISHANT  NATHURAM NISHA 9021325412 nishantruke1@gmail.com
36 PALEKAR PRANALI HASHYA SUMATI 7218060737 prathmeshpalekar00@gmail.com
37 PEDNEKAR SATISH SASHIKANT JYOTI 9067514340 satishpednekar515@gmail.com 
38 BALUGADE SHUBHAM SHIVRAM SUNITA 9373108720 shubhambalugade23@gmail.com
39 SALVI SIYA NARENDRA NAYANA 7498964931 siyasalvi75@gmail.com 
40 NANDE VIJITA  VIJAY VAISHALI 9307765366 vijitanande@gamil.com 
41 SAKPAL VIKRANT VINAYAK VARSHA 7058024683 vikrantsakpal682@gmail.com
42 JADHAV VISHAKHA VILAS VINAYA 9607374201 vishakhajadhav073@gmail.com
43 ZIMAN PRANJAL SASHIKANT SNEHAL 7498455534 zimanpranjal@gmail.com
44 PATIL MANDA BHAGWAN RAMA 7588726127 patilmanda08@gmail.com
45 JAMBHALE SIDDHI PRAKASH PRANITA 8275688380 siddhijambhale82@gmail.com
46 KALEKAR BHUPALI RATNAKAR LALITA 8275941436 kalekarbhupali@gamil.com
47 KHAIRE PRATIKSHA GANESH MANISHA 8308168964 pratikshakhaire518@gmail.com
48 CHOGALE PRATIKSHA KRUSHNA SULOCHANA 7083697583 anjanichogaleanju@gmail.com
49 MOHITE SUCHITA SUDHIR SUSHAMA 9325899112 suchitamohite783@gmail.com
50 RAGHUVIR AKANKSHA NARAYAN PRABHA 9552869367 raghuvirakanksha@gmail.com
51 PATIL MADHUR ANANT SUNITA 9552902528 patilmadhura777@gmail.com
52 PATIL ASMITA PRAKASH NILISHA 9921429623 patilasmita050@gmail.com
53 SHIGWAN POOJA PRAKASH PRANITA 9970814020 poojashigwan505@gmail.com
54 ADVILKAR PRACHI PRAKASH PRADNYA 7588362278 advilkarprachi3@gmail.com
55 DHADVE ROHINI RAVINDRA RESHMA 9637456141 dhadverohini698@gmail.com
56 REWALE DIKSHITA DATTARAM DIPIKA 7666405144 dikshurewale@gmail.com
57 THORE ASHWINI ANANT ANITA 7387158036 ashuthore132002@gmail.com
58 PATHE MANASI MANGESH MOHINI 8806063909 manasipathe@gmail.com 
59 CHAVHAN RITESH SANDEEP SHIVANI 8379815191 riteshchavhan2810@gmail.com 
60 KHANDEKAR BHUSHAN MANGESH MANISHA 9022857198 bhushankhandekar6@gmail.com 
61 KOLAMBE SANKET YASHAWANT LAXMI 7798822085 sanketkolambe966@gmail.com 
62 TEREKAR SHUBHANKAR DILIP DEEPIKA 9604143924 terekarshubhankar1@gmail.com
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63 GAWADE MANASI YOGESH YOGITA 8552009878 yogeshgawade18091974@gmail.com 
64 PADYAL AMEY RAMCHANDRA SMITA 7083580247 padyalamey@gmail.com 
65 DAVANDE HRUTUJA SUNIL HARSHADA 8379836252 hrutujadavande@gmail.com
66 KANGANE HARSHAVARDHAN SUBHASH SHRUTIKA 7517504408 harshvardhankangane@gmail.com 
67 PATIL GAURAV BHAGWAN JAYASHRI 8766528673 gauravpatil1106@gmail.com
68 TURE SHRADDHA SUDHIR SUPRIYA 8554062601 Turesudhir@gmail.com
69 CHOGALE BHARAT RAMESH KAMAL 9623572645 pawasebharat@gmail.com 
70 MOHITE PRANAY PRABHAKAR PRAJAKTA 7498942654 pranaymohite842@gmail.com 
71 JAIN DISHA RAJESH  SAMATA 7796805921 dishajain8760@gmail.com 
72 ZENDEKAR DIVYA VISHNU SUMAN 7039865728 zendekardivya@gmail.com 
73 PAWASE PRUTHVIRAJ BLKRUSHNA PUNAM 7448199920 007pawseraj@gmail.com
74 KALEKAR YASH NARESH NIKITA 8767961154 yashkalekar2001@gmail.com
75 DALVI VAISHNAVI GANESH SIDDHI 7507724655 dalvivaishnavi726@gmail.com
76 PATHAN AFTAB SHABBIR JAHARA 7499470345 aftabpathan099@gmail.com
77 PAWASE DHANRAJ ANIL VASNATI 8552927674 dhanrajpawase53@gmail.com
78 GAYKAR DHANSHRI DILIP DIPALI 9022385870 dhanashrigaykar5@gmail.com
79 GORIWALE SAYALI BABU SULBHA 8308229165 sayaligorivale337@gmail.com
80 CHOGALE JAYESH JAYVANT LATA 7887753973 chogalejayesh@gmail.com 
81 CHOGALE DHIRAJ RAMESH GOMAY 8908092845 dhirajchogale28969@gmail.com 
82 CHOGALE JIVESH RAJENDRA MATSYAGANDHA 7083703195 jiveshchogale@gmail.com 
83 GORIWALE SHUBHAM SANDIP SANJIVANI 7506827064 shubhamgoriwale@gmail.com 
84 KAMBALE SAURABH MADHUKAR MADHURI 7507785539 saurabhkamble299@gmail.com 
85 RAGHUVIR KAUSTUBH ANANT GAURAY 9146505360 kaustubjraghuvir987@gmail.com
86 MENGE PRAJYOT SANTOSH SUCHITA 7721080927 prajyotmenge123@gmail.com 
87 MORE SAKSHI RAVINDRA SUMITRA 7083180082 sakshimoresakshimore@gmail.com 
88 KAMBLE PRANOTI GAJANAN GANDHALI 9356655117 pranotikamble25@gmail.com 
89 PATIL JAYWANTI CHANDRAKANT ARUNA 7276469806 jaywantipatil5@gmail.com
90 WAGHE KASTURI SURESH BHARATI 8605024031 waghekasturi@gmail.com
91 GUJAR PRATHMESH MAHESH MADHURI 9623027063 prathmeshgujar040@gmail.com 
92 KASHTE SRUSHTI RAJENDRA SMRUTI 7378362507 kashtesrushti@gmail.com
93 RANE SAKSHI RAJENDRA NAYANA 7499303919 sakshiranesakshi@gmail.com
94 PAWASE DHARMRAJ RAMESH KAMAL 7447542803 pawasedhanu02@gmail.com 
95 FAVARE ABHISHEK SUDHAKAR SHUGANDHA 7499148480 abhishekfavare99@gmail.com
96 VAISHAMPAYAN ADITI DATTATRAY SHUBHADA 7499420622 vaishampayanaditi5@gmail.com 
97 MUNDEKAR YASH NITIN NISHA 9021303046 yashmundekar20@gmail.com
98 SHIRKE  BHAGYASHREE SANJAY SHWETA 8080982373 shirkebhagyashree007@gmail.com
99 PATIL ASHWINI ASHOK  SUREKHA 8767713422 jayesh11082005@gmail.com 

100 MORE SWAPNIL DIPAK DIPIKA 7218572668 swapnildeepakmore@gmail.com
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